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Check off each of the 2 boxes every time you brush. Make it a habit for a great smile! 

TRIVIA DAY

NATIONAL MILK DAY

COMPLIMENT DAY

BACKWARDS DAY

APPRECIATE A DRAGON DAY

NEW YEAR’S DAY

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY

KAZOO DAY

RUBBER DUCKY DAY

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday



February 2019

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

Check off each of the 2 boxes every time you brush. Make it a habit for a great smile! 

GROUNDHOG DAY

KITE FLYING DAY

WASHINGTON’S BIRTHDAY

VALENTINE’S DAY

TOOTH FAIRY DAY

LOVE YOUR PET DAY

LINCOLN’S BIRTHDAY

TELL A FAIRY TALE DAY

PRESIDENTS’ DAY

MAKE A FRIEND DAY

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday



March 2019
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Check off each of the 2 boxes every time you brush. Make it a habit for a great smile! 

INCREDIBLE KID DAYNATIONAL PI DAY

DR. SEUSS’S BIRTHDAY

FIIRST DAY OF SPRING WORLD WATER DAY

DENTIST’S DAY

SAINT PATRICK’S DAY

PLANT A FLOWER DAYDAYLIGHT SAVING TIME

CRAYON DAY

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday



April 2019

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

Check off each of the 2 boxes every time you brush. Make it a habit for a great smile! 

PASSOVER ENDS

GRILLED CHEESE DAY

PAPER AIRPLANE DAY

PASSOVER BEGINS

SIBLINGS DAY

CHILDREN’S BOOK DAY

WORLD BOOK DAY

APRIL FOOL’S DAY

EARTH DAYEASTER

LOOK UP AT THE SKY DAY

ORTHODOX EASTER

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday



May 2019
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Check off each of the 2 boxes every time you brush. Make it a habit for a great smile! 

STAR WARS DAY

WINDMILL DAY

SCAVENGER HUNT DAY

MAY DAY

MEMORIAL DAY

MOTHER’S DAY

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday



June 2019
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Check off each of the 2 boxes every time you brush. Make it a habit for a great smile! 

FLAG DAY

BEST FRIENDS DAY

FIRST DAY OF SUMMER

HUG YOUR CAT DAY

INTERNATIONAL PICNIC DAYFATHER’S DAY

SWIM A LAP DAY

METEOR WATCH DAY

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday



July 2019
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Check off each of the 2 boxes every time you brush. Make it a habit for a great smile! 

ROSA PARKS DAY

SIMPLICITY DAY

UNCLE AND AUNT DAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

WORLD LISTENING DAY

ROSA PARKS DAY

COUSINS DAY

WRONG WAY DAY

HARRY POTTER’S BIRTHDAYNASA’S BIRTHDAY

INTERNATIONAL JOKE DAY

VIDEO GAMES DAY

BASTILLE DAY

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday



August 2019
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Check off each of the 2 boxes every time you brush. Make it a habit for a great smile! 

EAT OUTSIDE DAY

WATERMELON DAY

BOOK LOVERS DAY

TELL A JOKE DAY

TOOTH FAIRY DAY

BOW TIE DAY

WIGGLE YOUR TOES DAY

LEFT-HANDERS DAYMIDDLE CHILD DAY

DOG APPRECIATION DAY

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday



September 2019
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Check off each of the 2 boxes every time you brush. Make it a habit for a great smile! 

GOOD NEIGHBOR DAY

WORLD GRATITUDE DAY

READ A BOOK DAYCHEESE PIZZA DAYLABOR DAY

CHECKERS DAYFIRST DAY OF FALL

MAKE A HAT DAY

ROSH HASHANAH BEGINS

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday



October 2019
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Check off each of the 2 boxes every time you brush. Make it a habit for a great smile! 

WORLD SMILE DAY

WORLD MENTAL HEALTH DAY

UNITED NATIONS DAY

HALLOWEEN

LOOK AT THE LEAVES DAY

LEARN A WORD DAY

ROSH HASHANAH ENDS

COLUMBUS DAY

MAD HATTER DAY

SWEETEST DAY

UNIVERSAL MUSIC DAY

YOM KIPPUR BEGINS YOM KIPPUR ENDS

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday



November 2019
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Check off each of the 2 boxes every time you brush. Make it a habit for a great smile! 

DAY OF TOLERANCE

NATIONAL BRUSH DAY

TONGUE TWISTER DAY

NATIONAL FLOSSING DAYTHANKSGIVING

WORLD KINDNESS DAY PICKLE DAYVETERANS DAY

DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME END

TAKE A HIKE DAY

SESAME STREET DAY

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday



December 2019
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FESTIVUS

HANUKKAH ENDS

Check off each of the 2 boxes every time you brush. Make it a habit for a great smile! 

PEARL HARBOR DAY

MONKEY DAY

CARD PLAYING DAY

FIRST DAY OF WINTER

SAINT NICHOLAS DAY

GO CAROLING DAY

KWANZAA BEGINSCHRISTMAS DAY

MAKE A GIFT DAY

NEW YEAR’S EVE

WORLD AIDS DAY

HANUKKAH BEGINS

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday


